
Kirch Mummendorf (04.07.2009)
1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. A

1. Laura Langwagen (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 131 Living Fire 7.60
2. Romy Krützmann (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 75 Fritzi's Rivilo 7.30
3. Charis Löffler (PS Granderheide e.V.) 52 Dee Jay 9 7.00
4. Jenny Eggers (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 91 High Life 39 6.80
5. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 94 Indian Manitou 6.60
6. Lilli Krützmann (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 1 Ace 2 6.40
7. Ann-Kathrin Nehler (RFV Rupensdorf e.V.) 170 Pik Martin 6.30
8. Marie Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 84 Gino le petit 6.20
9. Lina Dummann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 58 Don Carneval 6.00

10. Hanna Henriette Seiler (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) 22 Carlito 15 5.80
11. Christian Kowal (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 48 Cyrena 5 5.60
12. Inga-Lena von Mensenkampff (RV Alte Ziegelei Ratzeburg e.V.) 40 Classic T Point 5.50
13. Magdalena Zinn (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 49 Cytano 4.80

2 Dressurprüfung Kl. A
1. Laura Langwagen (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 131 Living Fire 7.60
2. Jenny Eggers (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 91 High Life 39 7.30
3. Flora Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 160 Pamira LK 6.70
4. Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 133 Logo 41 6.60
5.  Tobias Wollmann (Blau-Weiß Grevesmühlen) 248 Kitano 2 6.50
6. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 94 Indian Manitou 6.40
7. Christin Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 209 Weltmaid 3 6.30
8. Maria Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 12 Beau Renard 2 6.20
9. Claudia Reincke (RV Gostorf e.V.) 67 Escada 177 6.10
9. Ramona Sturm (RV "Am Petersberg" Schwerin-Pinnow) 85 Grace-Brown 6.10

11. Birgit Lübcke (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 70 Fio 8 6.00
11. Silke Schildt (RFV am Mühlenweg Krien e.V.) 253 Bendix 23 6.00
13. Lilli Krützmann (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 1 Ace 2 5.90
14. Antje Cyll (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) 57 Djallalabad 5.80
14. Marie Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 84 Gino le petit 5.80
14. Katharina Hasler (Gostorfer SV) 90 Harmony 29 5.80
17. Flora Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 59 Don Darius 5.70
17. Jana Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 244 Sauvignon 4 5.70
19. Stephanie Baade (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 207 Wahdonia 5.60
20. Laura Marie Hanebeck (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 158 Paddy 155 5.50
21. Lina Dummann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 58 Don Carneval 5.40
21. Ann-Kathrin Nehler (RFV Rupensdorf e.V.) 170 Pik Martin 5.40
23. Birgit Lübcke (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 97 Kastella 11 5.30
23. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) 205 Vainqueur 17 5.30
25. Claudia Bruhn (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 48 Cyrena 5 5.20

3 Dressurprüfung Kl. L Trense
1. Ute Hock (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 188 Rosenstolz  H 7.50
2. Susanne Wolff (RV Gostorf e.V.) 211 Wolkenwind 7.00
3. Susanne Wolff (RV Gostorf e.V.) 157 Noble Girl 5 6.90
4. Henning Würz (Pferdezucht u.RV Luhmühlen e.V.) 163 Paulchen Panther 6.80
5. Martina Reemtsma Dr. (RSV Zierow e.V.) 120 Leonardo 661 6.60
6. Antje Cyll (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) 57 Djallalabad 6.40
7. Charis Löffler (PS Granderheide e.V.) 136 Lucy Mae 2 6.20
8. Maria Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 94 Indian Manitou 5.90
9. Claudia Reincke (RV Gostorf e.V.) 67 Escada 177 5.80
9. Laura Langwagen (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 131 Living Fire 5.80

11.  Tobias Wollmann (Blau-Weiß Grevesmühlen) 248 Kitano 2 5.30

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. A
1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 65 Dyleen 8.20
2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 61 Donna Moschella 8.00
2. Marco Wolfram (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 190 Sarino 22 8.00
4. Kevin Wehran (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 5 Al Capone 167 7.10
5. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 34 Cheerocket 7.00
6. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 177 Quick Vainqueur 6.90
7. Anja Wagner (RSV Zierow e.V.) 150 Montana 611 6.80
8. Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) 73 For-Fun 6.70



9. Martina Reemtsma Dr. (RSV Zierow e.V.) 83 Giacomo 190 6.50
10. Ellen Boltjes (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 129 Lipanto 6.30
10. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) 258 Leonardo 6.30
12. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 259 Jakomo 6.20
13. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 187 Romeo 741 6.10
14. Jenifer Balck-Taege (RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.) 118 Lecaro MB 5.90
15. Manuel Sarwatka (RFV Kladrum e.V.) 243 Bantaan 5.80
16. Volker Vesper (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 206 Venu Remi 5.50
17. Viviane Gülck (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 19 Calorosso 5.40
18. Thomas Lehmann (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) 42 Coconut 34 0.00
18. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 182 Remoria 0.00
18. Sigrid Weidemann (RV Bad Schwartau u.U.) 205 Vainqueur 17 0.00
18. Frank Breiser (RFV Ahrensbök u.Umgebung) 213 Zerah 0.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. L
1. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 23 Caruso 416 8.20
2. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 26 Casanova 369 8.10
3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 106 Lady Ellen 2 8.00
4. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 65 Dyleen 7.90
5. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 20 Candy is Dandy 7.30
6. Kevin Wehran (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 5 Al Capone 167 7.20
6. Thomas Lehmann (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) 174 Praktikant 2 7.20
8. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 203 Tuja 6 7.10
9. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 202 Tisa 2 7.00

10. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 10 Bari Pai 6.80
11. Cindy Heymann (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 30 Chadonee 6.30
12. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) 39 Classic Highfly 2 6.00
13. Frank Breiser (RFV Ahrensbök u.Umgebung) 213 Zerah 5.90
14. Martina Reemtsma Dr. (RSV Zierow e.V.) 83 Giacomo 190 5.70
15. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 177 Quick Vainqueur 5.30
16. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 182 Remoria 0.00

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl. M
1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 106 Lady Ellen 2 8.50
2. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 26 Casanova 369 8.00
3. Thomas Lehmann (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) 174 Praktikant 2 7.80
4. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 202 Tisa 2 7.70
5. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 53 Delgerado 7.60
6. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 10 Bari Pai 7.30
7. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 43 Condor Blue 7.00
8. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) 39 Classic Highfly 2 6.60
9. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 23 Caruso 416 6.30
9. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 203 Tuja 6 6.30

7/1 Springprüfung Kl. A
1. Jana Faulmann (PS Granderheide e.V.) 51 Deciro 0.00 / 42.88
2. Roswitha Frick (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 11 Bastian 85 0.00 / 43.99
3. Cindy Heymann (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 30 Chadonee 0.00 / 45.23
4. Kerstin Krohmann (RFV Blowatz e.V.) 55 Dexter 106 0.00 / 45.38
5. Steffi Kröncke (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 33 Chaster 0.00 / 45.42
6. Fabian Janke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 74 Freixenet 27 0.00 / 45.56
7. Gordon Wendrock (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 162 Passion 21 0.00 / 47.93
8. Charis Löffler (PS Granderheide e.V.) 52 Dee Jay 9 0.00 / 48.96
9. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) 47 Cornet's Crown 0.00 / 49.77

10. Sophie-Marie Noffke (SG Blau-Weiß Parum e.V.) 165 Peregrine 2 0.00 / 51.00
11. Stina Packheiser (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 152 Morris-Dance 0.00 / 51.71
12. Klaus-Markus Leinert (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) 200 Tarzan 60 0.00 / 53.82
13. Stephanie Baade (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 207 Wahdonia 0.00 / 54.48
14. Claudia Striepling (RV Badendorf) 18 Caleandro 2 0.00 / 63.38
15. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 21 Carima de Mingu 4.00 / 45.32
16. Johannes Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) 185 Ringo-T 4.00 / 47.09
17. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 195 Speedy 172 4.00 / 48.51
18. Laura Marie Hanebeck (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 154 Nadine G II 4.00 / 50.96
19. Anna-Lena Kracht (RG Hof Barkholz e.V.) 178 Quindo 3 4.00 / 52.83
20. Inga-Lena von Mensenkampff (RV Alte Ziegelei Ratzeburg e.V.) 40 Classic T Point 4.00 / 60.20
21. Anniek Boltjes (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 4 Akino 44 5.00 / 67.38
22. Anne Voß (FRFV Zwei Eichen) 117 Lebensfroh 3 10.00 / 71.49
23. Andreas Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) 141 Maximus CR 12.00 / 51.76



24. Anna-Lena Kracht (RG Hof Barkholz e.V.) 41 Claudius W 12.00 / 60.50
25. Jannik Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 64 Dujardin 32 13.00 / 67.67
26. Anna-Lena Buschhart (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 36 Chiara 139 16.00 / 50.45
27. Gordon Wendrock (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 80 Gelso - Lasar 20.00 / 45.45
28. Nele Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 7 Apatsche 11 30.75 / 74.51

7/2 Springprüfung Kl. A
1. Christian Drews (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 82 Gesa - RMD 0.00 / 38.84
2. Christin Kuhse (SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V) 134 Lucero 30 0.00 / 40.67
3. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) 16 Bony 10 0.00 / 41.03
4. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 199 Taniemara 0.00 / 42.06
5. Franziska Czygan (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 124 Levalsaro 0.00 / 42.51
6. Flora Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 160 Pamira LK 0.00 / 42.83
7. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) 192 Schelzy 2 0.00 / 42.90
8. Sophie Dörre (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 100 Kolja 30 0.00 / 43.19
9. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 107 Lalala P 0.00 / 43.98

10. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) 95 Inka Girl 0.00 / 43.99
11. Franziska Herzog (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 25 Casandra 42 0.00 / 44.88
12. Christian Drews (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 128 Linus BCF 4.00 / 39.13
13. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 29 Cesar P 4.00 / 44.57
14. Anja Boldt (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 13 Belmondo 157 4.00 / 46.24
15. Kevin Wehran (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 28 Centauro's Golden Flashlight 4.00 / 51.56
16. Claudia Bruhn (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 181 Raspoutine 3 4.00 / 52.57
17. Theresa Meinert (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 88 Gwendolina 9 4.00 / 57.34
18. Andrea Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) 56 Diestelblüte 4.00 / 57.49
19. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 34 Cheerocket 4.00 / 57.82
20. Wibke Schäffer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 102 Kondor-Boy 6.50 / 73.14
21. Christin Kuhse (SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V) 184 Ricky 68 8.00 / 39.08
22. Justine Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 133 Logo 41 8.00 / 48.27
23. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) 191 Schamehn 8.00 / 50.90
24. Viviane Gülck (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 19 Calorosso 8.00 / 51.16
25. Lilli Krützmann (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 1 Ace 2 8.00 / 63.49
26. Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 171 Poesie 128 16.00 / 53.48

8/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A
1. Fabian Janke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 74 Freixenet 27 *0.00 / 26.49
2. Ellen Boltjes (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 129 Lipanto *0.00 / 27.38
3. Bernhard Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 109 Lancado 2 *0.00 / 31.48
4. Hanna Henriette Seiler (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) 22 Carlito 15 *0.00 / 35.93
5. Cindy Heymann (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 30 Chadonee *4.00 / 28.71
6. Marco Wolfram (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 86 Grandos 27 *4.00 / 30.42
7. Gordon Wendrock (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 162 Passion 21 *14.00 / 44.52
8. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) 95 Inka Girl *16.00 / 30.27
9. Jannik Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 64 Dujardin 32 4.00 / 30.47

10. Claudia Bruhn (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 181 Raspoutine 3 4.00 / 30.56
11. Bernd Wesolek (RFV Zülow) 166 Pergamon 24 4.00 / 32.07
12. Jana Faulmann (PS Granderheide e.V.) 51 Deciro 4.00 / 32.37
13. Christian Drews (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 128 Linus BCF 4.00 / 34.76
14. Christian Drews (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 82 Gesa - RMD 4.50 / 41.66
15. Inga-Lena von Mensenkampff (RV Alte Ziegelei Ratzeburg e.V.) 40 Classic T Point 5.25 / 45.29
16. Marcel Kalies (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 33 Chaster 8.00 / 30.11
17. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) 47 Cornet's Crown 11.50 / 53.24
18. Johannes Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) 185 Ringo-T 12.00 / 36.22
19. Laura Marie Hanebeck (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 154 Nadine G II 18.50 / 65.14

8/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl. A
1. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 130 Little Guiletta *0.00 / 26.73
2. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 87 Grays *0.00 / 27.27
3. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 168 Philou 17 *0.00 / 27.99
4. Franziska Herzog (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 173 Popeye 72 *0.00 / 28.11
5. Sara Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 89 Gyselle 3 *0.00 / 28.26
6. Martina Reemtsma Dr. (RSV Zierow e.V.) 116 Le Carre 3 *0.00 / 28.90
7. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 15 Bona Parte *0.00 / 29.03
8. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow) 17 Caelus *0.00 / 32.05
9. Kevin Wehran (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 5 Al Capone 167 *4.00 / 28.21

10. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 179 Rabea 74 *4.00 / 29.01
11. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 199 Taniemara *4.00 / 29.16
12. Franziska Herzog (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 25 Casandra 42 *4.00 / 31.02



13. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) 191 Schamehn *4.00 / 31.08
14. Theresa Meinert (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 88 Gwendolina 9 *4.00 / 31.69
15. Jörg Kellmann (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 140 Manjou 8 *4.00 / 35.49
16. Wibke Schäffer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 102 Kondor-Boy *6.00 / 44.02
17. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 29 Cesar P *8.00 / 30.18
18. Christin Kuhse (SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V) 184 Ricky 68 4.00 / 28.87
19. Katrin Freund (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 122 L'eperon 4.00 / 28.89
20. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) 142 Medina 71 4.00 / 29.93
21. Stefanie Golbov (RG Böbs u.U.e.V.) 123 Lesley 35 4.00 / 33.77
22. Christin Kuhse (SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V) 134 Lucero 30 8.00 / 31.07
23. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) 16 Bony 10 8.00 / 31.25
24. Torsten Zollhöfer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 108 Lalique 73 8.00 / 39.29
25. Mirjam Langpaap (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 171 Poesie 128 16.00 / 31.60
26. Andrea Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) 56 Diestelblüte 23.25 / 68.64

9 Springprüfung Kl. L . Siegerrunde
1. Mirjam Langpaap (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 137 Lukas 204 *0.00 / 29.25
2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 31 Chagall 250 *0.00 / 29.61
3. Martina Reemtsma Dr. (RSV Zierow e.V.) 116 Le Carre 3 *0.00 / 33.21
4. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 189 Salomé *0.00 / 33.60
5. Mathias Tietz (RSV Zierow e.V.) 138 Maggie Mae 7 *0.00 / 36.57
6. Hans-Peter Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 113 Lätizia 2 *4.00 / 36.06
7. Bernd Wesolek (RFV Zülow) 166 Pergamon 24 *4.00 / 36.22
8. Diana Mittmeyer (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 199 Taniemara *4.00 / 36.36
9. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) 143 Melodie 297 *4.00 / 46.40

10. Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 24 Carwerio *8.00 / 29.90
11. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) 130 Little Guiletta *8.00 / 33.43
12. Uwe Thomas (RFV Blowatz e.V.) 54 Derren 2 *8.00 / 45.36
13. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) 142 Medina 71 4.00 / 54.50
14. Franziska Herzog (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 173 Popeye 72 4.00 / 55.38
15. Sara Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 35 Chester B 4.00 / 57.77
16. Martina Reemtsma Dr. (RSV Zierow e.V.) 120 Leonardo 661 4.00 / 58.41
17. Martina Reemtsma Dr. (RSV Zierow e.V.) 194 Silver Johnnie 4.00 / 61.45
18. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) 103 Korano 6 4.00 / 69.84
19. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) 72 For Jumping 5.25 / 75.15
20. Katrin Freund (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 122 L'eperon 8.00 / 54.49
21. Stefanie Golbov (RG Böbs u.U.e.V.) 123 Lesley 35 8.00 / 56.66
22. Josephine Last (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 161 Par Exemple 8.00 / 58.66
23. Viviane Gülck (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 167 Philandro 8.00 / 58.72
24. Jörg Kellmann (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 140 Manjou 8 8.00 / 59.67
25. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 21 Carima de Mingu 8.00 / 60.74
26. Bernhard Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 109 Lancado 2 8.00 / 67.17
27. Anne-Katrin Siat (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 155 Navajo Lu 9.00 / 74.28
28. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) 76 Full Activ 10.25 / 79.56
29. Marco Wolfram (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 86 Grandos 27 12.00 / 55.18
30. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow) 17 Caelus 12.00 / 64.54
31. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 179 Rabea 74 12.00 / 67.24
32. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) 77 Full Skyline 19.75 / 101.43
33. Rainer Muck (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 147 Miss af Stallex M 20.00 / 55.87
34. Rüdiger Brombach (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 125 Levito 2 23.00 / 82.45
35. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 87 Grays 26.00 / 94.51

10 Springprüfung Kl. M m. Stechen
1. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) 121 Leonardo F *0.00 / 34.05
2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 101 Kondor 184 *4.00 / 31.10
3. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) 143 Melodie 297 4.00 / 59.99
4. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 38 Cissuri Te Pai 4.00 / 60.87
5. Birgit Wolters (RFV Isenhof) 76 Full Activ 4.00 / 61.93
6. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 203 Tuja 6 4.00 / 63.88
7. Juliane Weihs (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 127 Lino Ja Ne 4.00 / 64.55
8. Thomas Lehmann (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) 255 San-Antonia 4.00 / 69.40
9. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 189 Salomé 8.00 / 56.94

10. Sara Hasselbeck (RVV Grevesmühlen e.V.) 35 Chester B 8.00 / 60.60
11. Julia Steppe (RSV Zierow e.V.) 103 Korano 6 8.00 / 61.35
12. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 31 Chagall 250 8.00 / 61.91
13. Josephine Last (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) 161 Par Exemple 12.00 / 55.25
14. Mirjam Langpaap (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 137 Lukas 204 12.00 / 62.53
15. Philipp Eppinger (RFV Perdöhl e.V.) 24 Carwerio 21.75 / 94.98



11 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E
1. Stina Packheiser (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 152 Morris-Dance 7.30
2.  Vincent Gülck (RV Ratzeburg) 167 Philandro 6.90
3. Bianca Gruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 217 Biskara 6.70
4. Thomas Borchardt (RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.) 245 Raptus 2 6.60
5. Roswitha Frick (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 11 Bastian 85 6.50
5. Flora Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 59 Don Darius 6.50
7. Selina Brügge (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 201 Tibaldi 6.40
7.  Lena Fuhrmann (RV Granderheide) 228 Lady Lou 6.40
9.  Lisa Hünemörder (RV Zierow) 233 Milton 6.30

10. Tabea Herrmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 246 Karino 6.20
11.  Eria Brink () 240 Tino 5.60
12. Roswitha Frick (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 28 Centauro's Golden Flashlight 5.50
12.  Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch) 112 Larissa 463 5.50
14.  Jennifer Pormetter (RFV Pötenitz) 227 Kentucky 5.40
15. Nele Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 7 Apatsche 11 5.30
16. Nicole Berndt (SG Blau-Weiß Parum e.V.) 183 Remus Sun 5.00
17.  Rene Tieck (Reitfreunde Börzow e.V.) 229 Liberty 4.80
18. Sylvia Mansdotter (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 79 Ganove 71 4.00
18.  Stefanie Matzmohr (RV Mühlen Eichsen) 223 Flavour 4.00

12 Zwei-Phasen-Springwettbewerb Kl. E
1. Fabian Janke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 74 Freixenet 27 *0.00 / 24.78
2. Flora Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 59 Don Darius *0.00 / 24.97
3. Anna-Lena Buschhart (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 98 Kim Gerly *0.00 / 25.78
4.  Lisa Hünemörder (RV Zierow) 233 Milton *0.00 / 27.15
5. Tabea Herrmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 246 Karino *0.00 / 28.56
6. Thomas Borchardt (RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.) 245 Raptus 2 *4.00 / 24.94
7. Sophie-Marie Noffke (SG Blau-Weiß Parum e.V.) 165 Peregrine 2 0.25 / 45.37
8. Jannik Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 64 Dujardin 32 4.00 / 41.16
9. Sylvia Mansdotter (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 79 Ganove 71 4.00 / 41.40

10. Selina Brügge (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 201 Tibaldi 4.00 / 41.76
11. Bianca Gruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 217 Biskara 4.00 / 43.64
12.  Stefanie Matzmohr (RV Mühlen Eichsen) 223 Flavour 6.50 / 54.18
13. Anna-Lena Buschhart (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) 36 Chiara 139 10.25 / 49.55
14. Anniek Boltjes (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 4 Akino 44 10.50 / 55.69
15. Gordon Wendrock (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) 80 Gelso - Lasar 12.00 / 66.27
16.  Vincent Gülck (RV Ratzeburg) 19 Calorosso 16.00 / 41.60
17.  Rene Tieck (Reitfreunde Börzow e.V.) 229 Liberty 16.00 / 41.94
18.  Eria Brink () 240 Tino 17.00 / 62.00
19. Nele Diercks (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 7 Apatsche 11 20.25 / 61.23

13 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E
1. Romy Krützmann (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) 75 Fritzi's Rivilo 8.00
2.  Daphne Sophie Porath (TSG Schönberg) 234 Missy 7.60
3. Laura Marie Hanebeck (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) 158 Paddy 155 7.50
3. Anne-Marie Köpke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 220 Eicha 2 7.50
5. Marie Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 84 Gino le petit 7.40
6. Lina Dummann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 58 Don Carneval 7.30
7. Birgit Lübcke (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 70 Fio 8 7.20
8. Jana Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 12 Beau Renard 2 7.00
9. Anniek Boltjes (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) 4 Akino 44 6.90

10.  Johanna Lawrence (RuF Hamberge) 249 Dance a little Ritt 6.80
11. Magdalena Zinn (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 49 Cytano 6.50
12. Birgit Lübcke (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 97 Kastella 11 6.30
13.  Eria Brink () 240 Tino 6.20
14.  Laura Janke () 216 Baikal 17 6.10
15. Jana Dittmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) 244 Sauvignon 4 6.00
16.  Stefanie Matzmohr (RV Mühlen Eichsen) 223 Flavour 5.80
16.  Hilde Brink (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn) 231 Maurik's Murdock 5.80
16.  Lucy Venzke (RV Blau Weiss Oberhof) 251 Tine 10 5.80
19.  Lena Fuhrmann (RV Granderheide) 228 Lady Lou 5.70
20.  Lea Wilkens (RV Zierow) 14 Birkenblüte 5.50
21.  Jule Rösing (Granderheide e. V.) 232 Max 5.40
22.  Lucy Venzke (RV Blau Weiss Oberhof) 250 Bibie Blocksberg 5.20
23. Thomas Borchardt (RFVV Neuenhagen e.V.) 245 Raptus 2 5.00



14/1 Reiter-WB
1. Anne-Marie Köpke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) 220 Eicha 2 7.00
2.  Kilian Meinert () 42 Coconut 34 6.00
3.  Lucy Venzke (RV Blau Weiss Oberhof) 251 Tine 10 5.00
4.  Lisa Meinert () 235 Nightstar 4.00
5.  Kevin Vesper (RV Pötenitz) 107 Lalala P 3.00
6.  Azra Tuhcic () 230 Lotti 2.00
7.  Tobias Voß (Alte Ziegelei RZ) 242 Trixi 1.00

14/2 Reiter-WB
1.  Denise Weigel (RuF Hamberge) 249 Dance a little Ritt 4.00
2.  Caecilia Reemtsma (RSV Zierow e.V.) 14 Birkenblüte 3.00
3.  Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.) 124 Levalsaro 2.00
4.  Johann Greve () 46 Coriander 13 1.00

14/3 Reiter-WB
1.  Theresa Böttcher () 246 Karino 6.00
2.  Alisa Drescher () 247 Luca 5.00
3.  Neele Gros (RV Pötenitz) 29 Cesar P 4.00
4.  Pia Löwe () 214 Alexa 3.00
5.  Lucy Venzke (RV Blau Weiss Oberhof) 250 Bibie Blocksberg 2.00
6.  Annika Wagner (Ponykids Setzin) 256 Blacky 1.00

15 Führzügelklassen-WB
1.  Lea Gülden (ORV Malente) 210 Winnetou 817 7.00
2.  Elenor Reemtsma (RSV Zierw e.V.) 14 Birkenblüte 6.00
3.  Anna Meinert () 235 Nightstar 5.00
4.  Lea Sophie Drescher () 247 Luca 4.00
5.  Annika Wagner (Ponykids Setzin) 256 Blacky 3.00
6.  Josephine von Mensenkampff () 239 Tina 2.00
7.  Anjouly Sharin Schwenk (Ponykids Setzin) 257 Pepples 1.00


